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Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.

Tel: 01553 661661 https:/ /www.stebbings.co.uk

2018 USED 2.0 TSI GTI DSG Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr

New In Stock
Awaiting Delivery

Please call for more
information on this

color: Mileage:
Transmission: Automatic Price:
VU68GWX Fuel:

Registration:

DISCOVER NAVIGATION, DIGITAL COCKPIT AND TOUCHSCREEN MEDIA, DUAL ZONE CLIMATE
CONTROL, ADAPTIVE CRUISE CONTROL FRONT AND REAR PARKING SENSORS

vehicle

32958
£18,558.00

Petrol

MPG Average
Engine Size
Max Power(BHP)
Max Torque(NM)
Max Speed(MPH)
0-60

Insurance Group

441

2]

350
154

6.2



Other Features and Key Information

SAT NAV, 18" ALLOYS

Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.

cp Deposit ~ TAOC TAP AF OTPF FR ARP'R DOA P MP FP
58 090 49 43045
HP £I1855800 £185500 £1670300 £2251760 £000 £100 % o020 O ga30a5 DO pazi4s

P.A.



